Macroblock, Inc. 2005
Floor 6-4, No.18, Pu-Ting Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, ROC.
TEL: +886-3-579-0068, FAX: +886-3-579-7534 E-mail: info@mblock.com.tw
- 1 -
Macroblock
Datasheet MBI5168
8-bit Constant Current LED Sink Driver
March 2005, VA.02

VA.00 Not defined
VA.02 A
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Weight (g) Part Number “Pb-free & Green”
Package Type
Weight (g)
MBI5168CN P-DIP16-300-2.54 1.02 MBI5168GN P-DIP16-300-2.54 1.02
MBI5168CD SOP16-150-1.27 0.13 MBI5168GD SOP16-150-1.27 0.13
MBI5168CDW SOP16-300-1.27 0.37 MBI5168GDW SOP16-300-1.27 0.37
MBI5168CP SSOP16-150-0.64 0.07 MBI5168GP SSOP16-150-0.64 0.07
MBIXXXXX○○○
● XXXXXXXX○
XXXXXXXX ○
Manufacture
Code Device Version Code
The second row of printing MBIXXXX ○ ○○
Product No. Package Code
Process Code
The first row of printing
Ihr autorisierter Distributor Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH | Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 | 91085 Weisendorf | +49 9135 73666-0 | www.neumueller.com | info@neumueller.com
MBI5168      8-bit Constant Current LED Sink Driver
March 2005, VA.02 - 19 -
Disclaimer
Macroblock reserves the right to make changes, corrections, modifications, and improvements to their products and
documents or discontinue any product or service without notice. Customers are advised to consult their sales